
Post Sonia Chgs

Date Day Minimum Patrol Hours Public Holiday, Skills Courses/Sports Events Patrol on Duty 
12-Oct Saturday 1000-1600 Observational Patrol 1

13-Oct Sunday 1000-1600 Observational Patrol 3

19-Oct Saturday 1000-1600 Observational Patrol/Long Distance Row 2

20-Oct Sunday 1000-1600 Observational Patrol 5

26-Oct Saturday 1000-1600 Labour Weekend 4

27-Oct Sunday 1000-1600 Labour Weekend 6

28-Oct Monday 1000-1600 Labour Day 2

2-Nov Saturday 1000-1600 1

3-Nov Sunday 1000-1600 3

9-Nov Saturday 1000-1600 Auckland Carnival 5

10-Nov Sunday 1000-1600 4

16-Nov Saturday 1000-1600 6

17-Nov Sunday 1000-1600 Capital Coast Classic 1

23-Nov Saturday 1000-1600 2

24-Nov Sunday 1000-1600 6

30-Nov Saturday 1000-1600 3

1-Dec Sunday 1000-1600 4

7-Dec Saturday 0930-1700 Whangamata Classic 5

8-Dec Sunday 0930-1700 1

14-Dec Saturday 0930-1700 2

15-Dec Sunday 0930-1700 3

21-Dec Saturday 0930-1700 6

22-Dec Sunday 0930-1700 5

24-Dec Tuesday PLS Christmas Eve PLS

25-Dec Wednesday PLS Christmas Day PLS

26-Dec Thursday PLS Boxing Day PLS

28-Dec Saturday 0930-1700 4

29-Dec Sunday 0930-1700 2

31-Dec Tuesday PLS New Years Eve PLS

1-Jan Wednesday PLS New Years Day PLS

2-Jan Thursday PLS PLS

4-Jan Saturday 0930-1700 1
5-Jan Sunday 0930-1700 3

11-Jan Saturday 0930-1700 C.R.Cs 5

12-Jan Sunday 0930-1700 C.R.Cs 6

18-Jan Saturday 0930-1700 2

19-Jan Sunday 0930-1700 4

25-Jan Saturday 0930-1700 E.R.Cs 1

26-Jan Sunday 0930-1700 E.R.Cs 2

27-Jan Monday 0930-1700 Auckland Anniversary 3

1-Feb Saturday 0930-1700 4

2-Feb Sunday 0930-1700 5

6-Feb Thursday 0930-1700 Waitangi Day 1 & 6

8-Feb Saturday 0930-1700 4

9-Feb Sunday 0930-1700 2

15-Feb Saturday 0930-1700 N.R.Cs 1

16-Feb Sunday 0930-1700 N.R.Cs 5

22-Feb Saturday 0930-1700 3

23-Feb Sunday 0930-1700 1

1-Mar Saturday 0930-1700 2

2-Mar Sunday 0930-1700 3

8-Mar Saturday 0930-1700 National Champs Rowing Gisborne 4

9-Mar Sunday 0930-1700 National Champs Rowing Gisborne 5

15-Mar Saturday 1000-1600 1

16-Mar Sunday 1000-1600 2

22-Mar Saturday 1000-1600 3

23-Mar Sunday 1000-1600 4

29-Mar Saturday 1000-1600 5

30-Mar Sunday 1000-1600 1

5-Apr Saturday 1000-1600 2

6-Apr Sunday 1000-1600 3

12-Apr Saturday 1000-1600 4
13-Apr Sunday 1000-1600 5

18-Apr Friday 1000-1600 Good Friday 2

19-Apr Saturday 1000-1600 3

20-Apr Sunday 1000-1600 4

21-Apr Monday 1000-1600 5
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